MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

MERCEDES-BENZ OF PLANO

6455 DALLAS PARKWAY

PLANO, TX 75024

Dealer Code: 75534 Region: SOUTHERN VPC: Brunswick

VIN: WDDGJ7HBXEG211687

Code Description Price
MODEL: 2014 C63C $62,750

149 Polar White

211 Black Leather

Standard Accessories

B12 Tool Kit

K15 Engine Service Interval

PPM Prepaid Maintenance available - see dealer
RO1 High-Performance Tires

u10 Weight Sensing System - WSS

u26 AMG Floormats

049 Media Interface Cable

1U2 Snow Screen for AC

213 Speed-Sensitive Steering

232 Garage Door Opener

240 LED Daytime Running Lamps

245 Compass (in rearview mirror)

249 Autodimming Mirrors

264 License Plate Holder

275 Power Dr.Seat & Steering Col. w/ Memory
287 Split Folding Rear Seats

291 Passenger Side Airbag

294 50 State Certification

301 Ashtray

309 Cup Holders

345 Rain Sensor

348 mbrace2-In Veh. Svcs. w.6 mos. trial by H.T.I.
413 Panorama Sunroof

427 7-Speed Automatic Transmission (Required with 167 Luxury Sedan)
440 Cruise Control w/o speed limiter

461 Instrument Cluster w/ MPH Reading
475 Tire-Pressure Monitoring System

494 Emission Equipment

518 Media Interface

536 SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period
551 Anti-Theft Alarm System

580 Climate Control-Manual

584 Electric Windows-One Touch Up/Down
634 First Aid Kit

636 Collective Code

668 Sea Packing & Dispatch

690 Spare Wheel (Mini)

73V Factory code

763 Remote Key w/Panic Button

772 AMG Sportline

804 2014 Registration Year

810 Burmester® Surround Sound System
873 Heated Front Seats

876 Exterior Side Mirror Lighting

887 Lockable Safe Box

909 Generator Management

916 Engine Support Cooling

919 Cooling Amplifier

986 VIN# Code

989 Vin Code

Options
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276

319

320

068
120
471
739
795
889
GAS

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

276 Classic Red Nappa Leather Package: Classic Red Nappa Leather
P64 Memory Package
X17 designo Classic Red
Y90 Black Roof Liner
242 Power Passenger Seat w/Memory
319 Lighting Package: Bi-Xenon Headlamps with Active Curve
608 Intelligent Highbeam Control
615 Bi-Xenon Active Light System
320 Multimedia Package: 7.0" Color Display, COMAND system with
U71 DVD Coding
218 Rearview Camera
512 COMAND w/Navigation and Voice Control
Wheel Locking Bolts
AMG llluminated Door Sills
Limited Slip Differential Lock
Trapeze Cut Aluminum Trim
18-Inch AMG Twin 5-Spoke Alloy Wheels
KEYLESS-GO
GAS GUZZLER

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

$2,590

$1,390

$2,860

$140
$850
$2,030

$650
$1,700

$73,260
$925
$75,885

09.23.2020 18.04.07



